
	
September	13th,	2018	ONE	WILPF	CALL	

CHEAT	SHEET	INSTRUCTIONS:					
All voices will be muted during the general part of the call and open during Break Out Rooms. 
PRESS 5 on your PHONE keypad if you have any technical problems. 
PRESS 1 on your PHONE keypad during Q&A to raise your hand and get on the stack, or to vote in real time polls. 

CALL	TEAM	MEMBERS:			Reach	us	at	1WILPFCalls@gmail.com.	
	

AGENDA	
1- Welcome,	Instructions,	Call	Start.			
2- ANNOUNCEMENTS:	

SHILPA	PANDEY	–	New	Member	ORIENTATION	WEBINARS	to	connect	new	members	quickly.	
ANNE—Reminder	of	INTERNATIONAL	CONGRESS	Reports	on	Oct.	11th	ONE	WILPF	Call.	
MARYBETH	-		DEVELOPMENT	COMMITTEE	–	Bequest	“HOW	TO”	info	available.		
																				mbgardam@gmail.com		or	info@wilpfus.org	or		617-266-0999	

3- Welcome	Riki	Ott	from	ULTIMATE	CIVICS	on	a	collaboration	being	planned	with	WILPF’s	Corporations	v	
Democracy	Issue	Committee.	
BOOKS	BY	RIKI	OTT:		Alaska’s	Copper	River	Delta	
																																							Not	One	Drop	
																																							Sound	Truth	&	Corporate	Myth:		The	Legacy	of					
																																																				the	Exxon	Valdez	Oil	Spill.	

4- Presentation	on	ACTIVATING	MY	DEMOCRACY	civics	curriculum	for	middle	and	high	schools.																										
www.UltimateCivics.org		(RESOURCE	LINKS	BELOW)	

5- Q&A		about	the	curriculum,	partners,	collaborating	with	Ultimate	Civics,	tools	to	launch	the	
curriculum	in	schools,	churches,	and	adult	education	venues.	

6- ADJOURN	
7- SOAPBOX	--		Remain	on	the	call	to	comment,	question	or	chat.	

	
RESOURCE	LINKS:				
Educator	NGOs,	mainstream		
National	Council	for	the	Social	Studies		https://www.socialstudies.org/		
NCSS	state	chapters	&	affiliate	councils	https://www.socialstudies.org/affiliates		
	
Educator	NGOs,	Progressive	&	*Media		
Badass	Teachers	Association																			http://www.badassteacher.org/		
Classrooms	Not	Computers																					http://classroomsnotcomputers.org/		
Education	for	Liberation	Network										www.edliberation.org			
New	York	Collective	of	Radical	Educators				www.nycore.org			
Opt-Out	Academies																																			http://www.unitedoptoutnational.org/	
*Rethinking	Schools																																		https://www.rethinkingschools.org/		
Teachers	for	Social	Justice																							www.t4sj.org		
Teachers	Unite																																											www.teachersunite.org		
Teaching	for	Change																																	http://www.teachingforchange.org/			
*YES!	Media																																															https://www.yesmagazine.org/for-teachers			
Zinn	Education	Project																		http://www.teachingforchange.org/teacher-resources/zinn-education-project		
 
	
Community	NGOs		
Climate	Reality	Project	(Gore)																	https://www.climaterealityproject.org/training		
Our	Children’s	Trust																																		www.ourchildrenstrust.org		
Parents	Across	America,	AGAHST											http://parentsacrossamerica.org/affiliates/	



Project	South																																														https://projectsouth.org/	
United	Church	of	Christ																												http://eachgeneration.org/			
Unitarian	Universalists	Association								https://www.uua.org/		
Youth	NGOs	Alliance	for	Youth	Action			http://www.allianceforyouthaction.org/		
California	Student	Sustainability	Coalition				http://www.sustainabilitycoalition.org/		
Civil	Liberties	Defense	Center																		https://cldc.org/		
								Youth	Action	Camps		
Earth	Guardians																																										https://www.earthguardians.org/		
iMatter	program	&	camps																								https://www.imatteryouth.org/program/			
Leadership	for	Igniting	Transformation		https://www.litmke.org/		
Power	Shift	Network																																		https://powershift.org/		
Teens	Action																																																https://dcteensaction.wixsite.com/website			
Zero	Hour																																																					www.thisiszerohour.org	
				
	


